WE 28 DG|GA
4 ZIMMER
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BURO
KOCHEN | ESSEN
WOHNEN
SCHLAFEN 1
BAD1| 2
ABSTELLEN
DACHTERRASSE 1
DACHTERRASSE 2

BAD 3
BURDO | SCHLAFEN
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12.30 M
30.60 M
31.00 M
25.395 M
5.10 | 4.20 QM
5.00 M

3.80 UM

4.45 QM

4.50 UM
42.35 M

WOHNFLACHE GESAMT

168.25 UM




